
 

Friday 28
th

 June 2013 

 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 

 

CLASS 1 Novice 28 S  

 

JUDGE: Beth Franz ( List 5) 

 

 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
3 

 
R 

 
Nicola Hill  (361712) 

Ravenswing 
(46256) 

 
50 

 
156 

 
65 

 
1st 

 

 
2 

 
O 

Victoria Watkins 
(172545) 

Dancing Spirit 
(48579) 

 
52 

 
156 

 
65 

 
1st= 

 

 
5 

 
O 

Sheila Young 
(104647) 

Sporting Colours 

(57064) 
 

52 
 

156 
 

65 
 

1st= 
 

 
1 

 
H/C 

Helen Dawson 
(43796) 

Sinai Wild 
Dancer (47107) 

 
52 

 
155 

 
64.5 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 

 

CLASS 2 Novice 34 SQ   

 

JUDGE: Beth Franz ( List 5) 

 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
1 

 
O 

Helen Dawson 
(43796) 

Sinai Wild Dancer 
(47107) 

 
63 

 
167 

 
69.5 

 
1st 

 

 
4 

 
O 

Katie Bailey 
(87726) 

Scaramouche 
(52403) 

 
58 

 
156 

 
65 

 
2nd 

 

 
2 

 
O 

Victoria Watkins 
(172545) 

Dancing Spirit 
(48579) 

 
59 

 
156 

 
65 

 
3rd 

 

 
4 

 
O 

Lucy Cartwright 
(142956) 

 
Le Chiffre (55125) 

 
60 

 
157 

 
65.4 

 
4th 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 3 Elementary 44 S  
 

JUDGE: Sue McMahon ( List 1) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
8 

 
O 

 
Sarah Hazell (68497) 

 
Pramie (47051) 

 
54 

 
168 

 
67.2 

 
1st 

 

 
9 

 
R 

A Dean-Walker 
(352527) 

 
Whoopee (53680) 

 
54 

 
164 

 
65.6 

 
1st 

 

 
10 

 
R 

Emily Graepel 
(334170) 

 
Jigsaw III () 

 
52 

 
159 

 
63.6 

 
2nd= 

 

 
7 

 
R 

Lisa Stride-Turner 
(342610) 

 
Ubbo Z (47946) 

 
52 

 
159 

 
63.6 

 
2nd= 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 



 
 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 4 Elementary 50 SQ  
 

JUDGE: Sue McMahon ( List 1) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
8 

 
O 

 
Sarah Hazell (68497) 

 
Pramie (47051) 

 
48 

 
169 

 
60.3 

 
1st 

 

 
16 

 
R 

Ali Fernyhough 
(172723) 

 
Warco (32100) 

 
56 

 
195 

 
69.6 

 
1st 

 

 
10 

 
R 

Emily Graepel 
(334170) 

 
Jigsaw III (54636) 

 
52 

 
178 

 
63.5 

 
2nd 

 

 
9 

 
R 

A Dean-Walker 
(352527) 

 
Whoopee (53680) 

 
48 

 
172 

 
61.4 

 
3rd 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 5 Medium 63S  
 

JUDGE: Sue McMahon ( List 1) 
 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
12 

 
R 

Charlotte Mitchell 
(122955) 

 
Womique (45345) 

 
58 

 
203 

 
70 

 
1st 

 
1st 

 
11 

 
R 

 
Nicola Payne (5274) 

 
Zorro III (46311) 

 
54 

 
190 

 
65.5 

 
2nd 

 

 
14 

 
R 

Judith Robinson 
(7579) 

MPS Loch Ness 
(29915) 

 
52 

 
181 

 
62.4 

 
3rd 

 

 
18 

 
O 

 
Lucy Pincus (310522) 

Sheepcote Sand 
Martin (310522) 

 
52 

 
189 

 
65.1 

 
1st 

 

 
15 

 
O 

Sally Williams 
(24996) 

 
Famoso III (46854) 

 
50 

 
184 

 
63.4 

 
2nd 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 

 

CLASS 6 Medium 71SQ  
 

JUDGE: Sue McMahon ( List 1) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
12 

 
R 

Charlotte Mitchell 
(122955) 

 
Womique (45345) 

 
54 

 
208 

 
67 

 
1st 

 
1st 

 
11 

 
R 

 
Nicola Payne (5274) 

 
Zorro III (46311) 

 
52 

 
198 

 
63.8 

 
2nd 

 

 
18 

 
O 

 
Lucy Pincus (310522) 

Sheepcote Sand 
Martin (310522) 

 
54 

 
207 

 
66.7 

 
1st 

 

 
15 

 
O 

Sally Williams 
(24996) 

 
Famoso III (46854) 

 
50 

 
188 

 
60.6 

 
2nd 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS 7 Advanced Medium 90SQ 

 

JUDGE: Sue McMahon ( List 1) 

 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
17 

 
R 

 
Kat Skitteler (400112) 

 
French Fips (49608) 

 
54 

 
219 

 
73 

 
1st 

 

 
14 

 
R 

Judith Robinson 
(7579) 

MPS Loch Ness 
(29915) 

 
50 

 
195 

 
65 

 
2nd 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


